
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

44 

94 

5 

G2 

G7 

15 

74 

28 

25 

10 

77 

86 

G73 

G6 

G4 

18 

92 

58 

66 

57 

91 

62 

11 

Name 

Justus WEINKE 

Eva STEIN 

Kevin MATTFELD 

Sascha SCHODER 

Daniel BERGAU 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Steven BUSSEMER 

Timo KRÜGER 

Mirko SKEIDE 

Andre NACKOWITSCH 

Rene HECK 

Christian HERZOG 

Nick FILLER 

Laurenz RIEKE 

Adi WOHLWEND 

Marvin ECKERT 

Peter HÖLPERT 

Jens THEUER 

Tim DETTMERS 

Marco SCHNEIDER 

Klaus HIERL 

Uwe PIETZONKA 

Niklas WIESNER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

LIE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

LMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

14 

13 

14 

14 

12 

14 

12 

7 

8 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

10 

12 

13 

14 

14 

9 

14 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

1:40.729 

1:41.605 

1:42.199 

1:42.850 

1:42.897 

1:43.118 

1:43.282 

1:43.365 

1:43.397 

1:43.406 

1:43.488 

1:43.878 

1:43.923 

1:43.931 

1:44.071 

1:44.280 

1:44.502 

1:44.778 

1:44.820 

1:45.038 

1:45.060 

1:45.062 

1:45.122 

Diff 

0.876 

1.470 

2.121 

2.168 

2.389 

2.553 

2.636 

2.668 

2.677 

2.759 

3.149 

3.194 

3.202 

3.342 

3.551 

3.773 

4.049 

4.091 

4.309 

4.331 

4.333 

4.393 

Gap 

0.876 

0.594 

0.651 

0.047 

0.221 

0.164 

0.083 

0.032 

0.009 

0.082 

0.390 

0.045 

0.008 

0.140 

0.209 

0.222 

0.276 

0.042 

0.218 

0.022 

0.002 

0.060 

In Lap 

10 

7 

6 

13 

11 

13 

8 

6 

6 

10 

12 

10 

13 

13 

5 

12 

13 

4 

13 

5 

13 

5 

12 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 

9 

98 

G22 

67 

G72 

G69 

55 

33 

G96 

G34 

G14 

G16 

Name 

Michael ENDERS 

Andree SCHIEBENER 

Tibor SIMAI 

Michael ANGERSBACH 

Manuel KELLER 

Patrick SCHLOSSER 

Tobias KLAUS 

Timo LUDWIG 

Moritz ZOLLER 

Andi SCHWEIGER 

Jens EIKEMEIER 

Sebastian BECKER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Kawasaki Z650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Suzuki SV 650 

Reifen 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:45.437 

1:45.847 

1:46.751 

1:47.170 

1:48.374 

1:48.390 

1:48.790 

1:48.806 

1:49.658 

1:51.587 

1:51.670 

1:54.348 

Diff 

4.708 

5.118 

6.022 

6.441 

7.645 

7.661 

8.061 

8.077 

8.929 

10.858 

10.941 

13.619 

Gap 

0.315 

0.410 

0.904 

0.419 

1.204 

0.016 

0.400 

0.016 

0.852 

1.929 

0.083 

2.678 

In Lap 

11 

7 

7 

13 

10 

9 

5 

12 

10 

10 

6 

9 

Sorted on best lap time
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